
RFx No. 7000032236 

1 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.  

EHV PC O&M Zone, Karad. 
 

T-06 
 

2024-25 

Tender No. : CE/EHV PC O&M ZONE/KRD/Tech/E-tender-T-06/ 2024-25. 

RFx No. : 7000032236 

For works of: Replacement of RCC structure by lattice type structure of various 

220/132/110 kV equipments & BPI’s under EHV O&M Circle, 

Karad against MBR No. 790 Dtd.21.11.2023 on TURN- KEY basis. 

 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5900/- (5,000 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost     : Rs. 7,92,85,732.29/-  (Including all taxes)  

EMD        : Rs. 7,92,857.32/- to be paid On-line only. 

Address:-  
Office of the Chief Engineer    

EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL       

At:- Vijaynagar, Post :- Supane, 

Tal :- Karad Dist:- Satara – 415114 

 

 

Download of  Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date 16.08.2024,00:00 hrs 

                     to 

Date 31.08.2024, 10.00 hrs.  

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/r 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 

31.08.2024, 10.00 hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date  02.09.2024,10.30 hrs , if 

possible 

Commercial Bid:  04.09.2024,16.30 hrs, if 

possible 


